Amendment to H.R. 5787 Offered by Mr. Lamborn

Page 3, line 1, strike "March 18, 2016" and insert "November 20, 2013".

Page 3, line 4, strike "March 18, 2016" and insert "November 20, 2013".

Page 7, line 5, strike "P31" and insert "P31/P31P".

Page 7, line 6, insert "and Unit P31P" before the period.

Page 7, line 15, strike "(21), (23), or (26)" and insert "(22), (24), or (27)".